PRESS ROOM SUPPLIES 13-1
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
COLE PAPERS   www.colepapers.com  JANUARY 2024 (Replace 12/22)
HARAD PADDING
PRINTERS PADDING COMPOUND
RED, WHITE
ITEM PRICE
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION PER EACH
HAR005 Quart (16/cs) Red Quart 9.17
HAR004 Quart (16/cs) White Quart 9.17
HAR006 Gallon (4/cs) Red Gallon 25.75
HAR003 Gallon (4/cs) White Gallon 25.75
PLASTIC COIL
SOUTHWEST BINDING
ITEM COILS
CODE SIZE COLOR CTN.
SWB006 6MM Black 100
SWB007 7MM Black 100
SWB008 8MM Black 100
SWB009 9MM Black 100
SWB010 10MM Black 100
SWB011 11MM Black 100
SWB012 12MM Black 100
SWB013 13MM Black 100
SWB014 14MM Black 100
SWB016 16MM Black 100
SWB022 22MM Black 100
SWB038 38MM Black 100
PRICE PER CARTON
12.43
14.25
14.72